
2025 FEE STRUCTURE FOR (IGCSE) GRADE 9 - 10 (JANUARY - SEPTEMBER)
GRADE 9 GRADE 10

2025
FEE STRUCTURE

One Time - Security Deposit (refundable)
One Time - Registration Fees (per child & non refundable)

One Time - Diagnostic Test (English, Mathematics and Science)

Yearly - Fees (per family)
Yearly - Virtual Licensing Fees

Yearly - Parents and Students App

Yearly - Group AXA Insurance

Yearly - CEM (Centre for Evaluation & Monitoring) by Cambridge Assessment & Term Exams

Graduation Ceremony for Grade 10

Co-Curricular Activities (CCA) - RM340.00 per term (Payable Termly x 3)

2000.00

600.00

350.00

5,860.00

200.00

700.00

120.00

20.00

600.00

TOTAL

Descriptions RM

Grade / Age Payment Schedule for
January-March

Payment Schedule for
April - June

Payment Schedule for
July- September

Total Tuition Fees [RM]
Per Year

IGCSE
(Age 15 and above)* 5,962.00 5,962.00 5,962.00 17,886.00

Total Tuition Fees [RM]
Per Year

17,886.00

* Payment - Should be made before 7th of every month.
* Withdrawal - should be given 3 months notice

OAKBRIDGE INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL [BUBH016]
Lot 556, Jalan Subang 3, Taman Perindustrian Subang, 47610 Subang Jaya, Selangor Darul Ehsan

NEW STUDENT

N/A

N/A

350.00

3,060.00

N/A

700.00

120.00

20.00

600.00

RM
EXISTING STUDENT

2000.00

600.00

350.00

1020.00

5,610.00

200.00

700.00

120.00

20.00

600.00

RM
NEW STUDENT

N/A

N/A

350.00

1020.00

2,810.00

N/A

700.00

120.00

20.00

600.00

RM
EXISTING STUDENT

250.00 250.00

1020.00 1020.00



CURRICULUM AVAILABLE FOR (IGCSE) GRADE 9 - GRADE 10 

2025
FEE STRUCTURE

Level Curriculum Remark(s)

Upper Secondary Education
 (Grade 9 - Grade 10)

English Cambridge O Level 
*Writing (Paper 1)

*Oral 
A3000 Reading Programme

*Reading (Paper 2)
OR

English as 2nd Language (ESL)

*Reading & Writing (Paper 2)
*Listening (Paper 2)

Bahasa Malaysia
Biology

Physics
Chemistry

Business Studies

Accounting

Mathematics
Additional Mathematics

Global Perspective
IG Physical Education

Economic

Mandarin
Psychology

Student is required to pay

after school hour.

additional fee for this subject.
The classes will be conducted

Additional Fees:
1. Purchase of Laptop with 1-year warranty. RM1,500.00 per unit (subject to change).
2. Module Books Estimated of 60 workbooks per annum. RM27.00 per module book.
3. Uniform: RM100 per set / PE Jersey (T Shirt) :  RM60 per piece.
4. Extra co-curricular activities/classes to be determined depending on club and classes.
5. Camps and field trips to be determined depending on location.
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Combined Science


