



2025 FEE STRUCTURE FOR (IGCSE) GRADE 9 - 10 (JANUARY - SEPTEMBER)

GRADE 9 GRADE 10

Descriptions	NEW STUDENT RM	EXISTING STUDENT RM	NEW STUDENT RM	EXISTING STUDENT RM
One Time - Security Deposit (refundable)	2000.00	N/A	2000.00	N/A
One Time - Registration Fees (per child & non refundable)	600.00	N/A	600.00	N/A
One Time - Diagnostic Test (English, Mathematics and Science)	200.00	N/A	200.00	N/A
Yearly - Fees (per family)	700.00	700.00	700.00	700.00
Yearly - Virtual Licensing Fees	600.00	600.00	600.00	600.00
Yearly - Parents and Students App	120.00	120.00	120.00	120.00
Yearly - Group AXA Insurance	20.00	20.00	20.00	20.00
Yearly - CEM (Centre for Evaluation & Monitoring) by Cambridge Assessment & Term Exams	350.00	350.00	350.00	350.00
Graduation Ceremony for Grade 10			250.00	250.00
Co-Curricular Activities (CCA) - RM340.00 per term (Payable Termly x 3)	1020.00	1020.00	1020.00	1020.00
TOTAL	5,610.00	2,810.00	5,860.00	3,060.00

Grade / Age	Payment Schedule for	Payment Schedule for	Payment Schedule for	Total Tuition Fees [RM]	Total Tuition Fees [RM]
	January-March	April - June	July- September	Per Year	Per Year
IGCSE (Age 15 and above)*	5,962.00	5,962.00	5,962.00	17,886.00	17,886.00

^{*} Payment - Should be made before 7th of every month.

^{*} Withdrawal - should be given 3 months notice





CURRICULUM AVAILABLE FOR (IGCSE) GRADE 9 - GRADE 10

Level	Curriculum		Remark(s)
Upper Secondary Education (Grade 9 - Grade 10)	English Cambridge O Level *Writing (Paper 1) *Reading (Paper 2) OR English as 2nd Language (ESL) *Reading & Writing (Paper 2) *Listening (Paper 2) *Oral A3000 Reading Programme	Bahasa Malaysia Biology Chemistry Physics Business Studies Accounting Economic Mathematics Additional Mathematics Combined Science Global Perspective IG Physical Education	Mandarin Psychology Student is required to pay additional fee for this subject. The classes will be conducted after school hour.

Additional Fees:

- 1. Purchase of Laptop with 1-year warranty. RM1,500.00 per unit (subject to change).
- 2. Module Books Estimated of 60 workbooks per annum. RM27.00 per module book.
- 3. Uniform: RM100 per set / PE Jersey (T Shirt): RM60 per piece.
- 4. Extra co-curricular activities/classes to be determined depending on club and classes.
- 5. Camps and field trips to be determined depending on location.